
06-apr-12

CATALOGO PORTASPAZZOLE

WAGNER

x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1137-000

PORTASPAZZOLA CPL S.9 X 
20 BRUSHPLATE 112

50028551

50028551

STILL

WAGNER

HESSELMAN

SCHABMULLE
R

9 20 +x + x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1023-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL S. 8 X 
28

9817857

028191

4005514

2134336005

FIAT- OM

PIMESPO

WAGNER

BOSCH

8 28 +x +

x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1125-000

PORTASPAZZOLE CPL. S. 9 
X13

4498807

650/90228

50020186

WAGNER

STILL

SCHABMULLE
R

9 13 +x + x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1263-000

BRUSH RING ASSY

8014178

50003854

WAGNER

SCHABMULLE
R

16 32 +x +

x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1277-000

PORTASPAZZOLE S.12,5 X 25

8400404 WAGNER

12,5 25 +x + x

ARTICOLO: KLPS1313-000

PORTASPAZZOLE S.10 X 25

8400689 WAGNER

10 25 +x +

105

 
 




